Gemini™ II Series
A41-108R (05/13)
Double Diaphragm Pumps
www.binks .com
More Fluid Delivery Per Stroke
41-818830
½" Stainless
Steel Body,

ARRANTY55
Binks Gemini™ II Double Diaphragm Pumps
Ordering Information
Select your mounting option. Then select the desired attributes from the chart below (“A” through “F” option)
and build the Binks Gemini II system number that meets your particular production needs (½" pumps only).
A B C D E F
GEM2-P 2 D 1 D 6 1
A Pump
1 = ½" Acetal 41-818836
2 = ½" Acetal Short Stroke 41-818831
3 = ½" Stainless Steel 41-818830
B Air Control
0 = None
S = Single Air Control 41-718805
D = Dual Air Control 41-718806
C Bypass
0 = None
1 = Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly Pail or Drum Mount 41-718812-1
2 = Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly 5 Gallon Wall Mount 41-718812-2
3 = Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly 55 Gallon Wall Mount 41-718812-3
D Agitator
0 = None
D = Stainless Steel Direct Drive 41-3312-S
G = Stainless Steel Gear Reduced Drive (Drum Mount Only) 31-400
E Siphon
0 = None
1 = Polypropylene Siphon Tube, Drum Mount 41-718813-33
2 = Polypropylene Siphon Tube, Pail Mount 41-718813-12
3 = Polypropylene Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 5 Gallon 41-718818-5
4 = Polypropylene Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 55 Gallon 41-718818-55
5 = Stainless Steel Siphon Tube, Drum Mount 41-718817-33
6 = Stainless Steel Siphon Tube, Pail Mount 41-718817-12
7 = Stainless Steel Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 5 Gallon 41-718819-5
8 = Stainless Steel Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 55 Gallon 41-718819-55
F Fluid Regulator
0 = None
1 = Stainless Steel Fluid Regulator 84-320
Select Your Mounting Options
P = Pail
W = Wall
D = Drum
Binks Gemini™ II Double Diaphragm Pumps
Customize a pump package for your specific application.
Gemini ™ II Pump Packages
1" Gemini II Diaphragm Pump Packages
41-818120 Package Contains Part # 41-818121 Package Contains Part #
1" Aluminum Gemini II Pump 41-818820 1" Stainless Steel Gemini II Pump 41-818822
Wall Mount 41-718800 Wall Mount 41-718800
Dual Air Control 41-718808 Dual Air Control 41-718808
Fluid Regulator 84-320 Fluid Regulator 84-320
Gemini II Pumps
41-818836
½" Acetal
41-818831
½" Acetal
Short Stroke
41-818830
½" Stainless
41-818820
1" Aluminum
41-818822
41-818823(BSP)
1" Stainless
41-818810
1 ½" Stainless
Air Inlet Pressure Range 0-100 PSI 0-100 PSI 0-125 PSI 0-125 PSI 0-125 PSI 0-125 PSI
Air Inlet Size ¼" NPT ¼" NPT ¼" NPT ½" NPT ½" NPT ¾" NPT
Max Fluid Pressure 100 PSI (6.9 bar) 100 PSI (6.9 bar) 125 PSI (8.6 bar) 125 PSI (8.6 bar) 125 PSI (8.6 bar) 125 PSI (8.6 bar)
Fluid Inlet/Outlet ½" NPT ½" NPT ½" NPT 1" NPT 1" NPT 1 ½" NPT
Max Flow Rate 14 gpm
(52 lpm)
7.5 gpm
(28 lpm)